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Pattern Name:
Designed By:
Fabric:

Size(s):

ChIgla 100-245 OK Light Christmas

GO Prod.

Aida 14, Vert Mousse
93w X 148h Stitches
16.87w X 26.85h cm
14.76w X 23.49h cm
13.12w X 20.88h cm
10.74w X 17.09h cm

14 Count,
16 Count,
18 Count,
22 Count,

Floss Used for Full Stitches:
Number Color

Symbol Strands Type

2

O D00 EE 00D RN DS E O EENEDHN
FHOSEFIEOREERNEZNEHRRRES E & MM

= O
e m [

=
5]
= e e e = = N WD NDWWND NN MNDNMNDNNDWWWMNNMNDNDWNWNNDND W

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

301
307
310
319
367
369
435
437
472
500
502
504
726
772
779
932
964
3347
3752
3770
3823
3825
3827
3861
B5200
B5200
415
ecru
472
445
470
725
734

Mahogany-MD

Lemon

Black

Pistachio Green-VY DK
Pistachio Green-DK
Pistachio Green-VY LT
Brown-VY LT

Tan-LT

Avocado Green-UL LT
Blue Green-VY DK
Blue Green

Blue Green-LT
Topaz-LT

Yellow Green-VY LT
Cocoa-DK

Antique Blue-LT

Sea Green-LT

Yellow Green-MD
Antique Blue-VY LT
Tawny-VY LT
Yellow-UL Pale
Pumpkin-Pale

Golden Brown-Pale
Cocoa-LT

Snow White

Snow White

Pear| Gray

Ecru

Avocado Green-UL LT
Lemon-LT

Avocado Green-LT
Topaz

Olive Green-LT



Floss Used for Half Stitches:

Floss Used for Back Stitches:

Symbol Strands Type Number Color
0 [k 1 DMC 725 Topaz
O 3 DMC 726 Topaz-LT
O 1 DMC 964 Sea Green-LT
O 3 DMC 3823  Yellow-UL Pale
O 2 DMC 3825  Pumpkin-Pale
V] 1 DMC 3827  Golden Brown-Pale
. 2 DMC 772 Yellow Green-VY LT
1 DMC 504 Blue Green-LT

Symbol Strands Type Number Color
O 2 DMC 307 Lemon
A — 2 DMC 319 Pistachio Green-VY DK
N — 3 DMC 435 Brown-VY LT
O 2 DMC 772 Yellow Green-VY LT
N — 2 DMC 779 Cocoa-DK
| 2 DMC 3861 Cocoa-LT
[ e 3 DMC 3865 Winter White
[ cmm— 1 DMC B5200 Snow White
[ cmm— 2 DMC White White



